Olympic Games 2018

Olympic Games 2018 will be played during February 14-25 in Gangheung Hockey
Centre and in Kwandong Hockey Centre, PyeongChang, South Korea.

Group A
Canada

Czech Republic
Switzerland
South Korea

Group B
Russia
USA
Slovakia
Slovenia

Group C
Sweden
Finland
Norway
Germany

GAME SCHEDULE, PRELIMINARY ROUND

Day, date Game number/Teams
Time Group

Wednesday February 14 2018

21.10 1 B  Slovakia-Russia
21.10 2 B USA-Slovenia
Thursday February 15 2018

12.10 3 C Finland-Germany
16.40 4 C Norway-Sweden
21.10 5 A  Czech Republic-South Korea
21.10 6 A  Switzerland-Canada
Friday February 16 2018

12.10 7 B  USA-Slovakia

16.40 8 B Russia-Slovenia
21.10 9 C Finland-Norway
21.10 10 C Sweden-Germany

Arena

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Kwandong Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Kwandong Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Kwandong Hockey Centre



Day, date Game number/Teams
Time Group

Saturday February 17 2018

12.10 11 A Canada-Czech Republic
16.40 12 A  South Korea-Switzerland
21.10 13 B Russia-USA

21.10 14 B  Slovenia-Slovakia

Sunday February 18 2018

12.10 15 C  Germany-Norway

16.40 16 A  Czech Republic-Switzerland
21.10 17 A Canada-South Korea

21.10 18 C  Sweden-Finland

Monday February 19 2018
Non game day

PLAY OFF

Tuesday February 20 2018

12.10 19 Quiaification 1 to Quarter Final
16.40 20 Quiaification 2 to Quarter Final
21.10 21 Quiaification 3 to Quarter Final
21.10 22 Quiaification 4 to Quarter Final

Wednesday February 21 2018

12.10 23 Quarter Final 1
16.40 24 Quarter Final 2
21.10 25 Quarter Final 3
21.10 26 Quarter Final 4

Thursday February 22 2018
Non game day

Friday February 23 2018
16.40 27
21.10 28

Semi Final 1
Semi Final 2

Saturday February 24 2018
21.10 29 Bronze Medal Game

Sunday February 25 2018
13.10 30 Gold Medal Game

Arena

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Kwandong Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Kwandong Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Kwandong Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre
Kwandong Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre
Gangneung Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre

Gangneung Hockey Centre



